
q.

RF
PAKISIAN

OFFICE OF THE
CHIEF COMMISSIONER INLAND REVENUE

CORPORATE TAX OFFICE, KARACHI

No.cc! R/c r ot2o24-2s/ qqs S Dated 2025

To,

The Deputy Director (Monitoring & lmplementation),
Public Procurement Regularity Authority (PPRA),
Cabinet Division, FBC Building , Sector G-512,
lslamabad.

SUBJECT: REQUEST FOR PUBLIGATION OF TENDER NOTICE.

Please refer to the above.

2. You are, requested to arrange the publication of enclosed Tender

Notice on the officia! website of PPRA on 18-04-2025 positively. The fee for this

transaction amounting to Rs.15,000/- has already been dispatched to your Office

vide this Office letter No.CClR/CTOI2024-2519434 dated 17-04.2025 (copy

enclosed) and copy of cheque vide No.0083633 dated 17-04-2025 is also

enclosed.

(Rrzw N)
CHAI

PROCRUITTVIEN LANN!NG /
EVALUATION COMMITTEE /

COMMISSIONER INLAND REVENUE
ZONE.I, CTO, KARACHI.

ds

-



PAKISTAN
OFFICE OF THE

CHIEF COMMISSIONER INLAND REVENUE
CORPORATE TAX OFFICE, KA,RACHI

No.cct R/G r ot 2024-2sr I \s g

TENDER NOTICE:
The Gorporate Tax Office, Karachi requires 'the Building for the

purpose of transit accommodation of the Officers' from reputed Individuals/firms
which must be registered with Federa! Board of Revenue in tncome Tax and with
Sindh Revenue Bgard having ATL status for the following assignments in ttre
office situated at Shahrah-e-Kama! Ataturk, Karachi for finincial-year ZOZ4-2025
through single stage and single envelope on reast cost basis

1. Rent of Other Buildings (Transit Accommodation).

Tender forms alongwith details of assignments, lterms and
conditions etc. may be obtained/downloaded from PPRA- Official Vliebsite. The
rate should be quoted serial-wise as per tender documents alongwith GST/SRB
(where appiicabie), lncome Tax (withholding) wili be apptiect as 

-perr prescribed
rates. AII firms are directed to quote their rates via online e-procurement portal
EPADS (file uploading method) as wet! as original bid/rates must be submitted in
hard copy in the Office of the undersigned by the bidders. Electronic bidding
documents should be submitted using E-Pak Acquisition and Dispqsal Systefi
(EPADS) on or before 7th May, 2025 titl tO:gO A.M. The tenderwill be opened bv
the committee in the presence of al! bidders or their representative on 7th Ma)/,
2025 at 11:00 A.M. (Conference Room, 11th Floor Tax l-iouse Karachi). wlanuii
bids would not be accepted. Bid security should be uploaded using (EpADS) as
well as submitted physically to this office. The Bid security will bL, returned to
unsuccessful bidder(s) while bid security of successful bidderr(s) will be
converted into security deposit.

Competent authority may reject any one or all bids/proposal at any
time prior to the acceptance of a bid/proposar as per ppRA Rules.

COMMISSIO D REVENUE
CHAIRMAN PROC TMENT PLANNING/

EVALUATION COMMITTEE
CORPORATE TAX OFFICE KARACHI

Dated ,ls [o*tro*
TI
i

tr5
l'lF



ETr\
orit9'Hrne

CHIEF COMM'SS IONER INLAND REVENUE
CORPORATE TAX OFFICE, KARACHI

N o.CC I RI,/CT o t z0z4-2s/r1 
U1 Z Lf

To,

Datea: l7 -a9-zozs

The Deputy Director (Accounts),
Pu bl ic Procurement Reg ularity 

-Authority 
(p pRA),

1"t floor, FBG Building ,-Sect oi e-StZ,
Near State Bank of pakistan,
lslamabad.

SUBJECT: H
OF F

AC

Please refer to the above.

Please find enclosed herewith origina! cheque amounting to
Rs'15,000/- vide cheque No.0083633 dated 17-04-2025 being advance payment
against publication of Tender Notice Rent of other building (Transit
Accommodation) for the financia! year 2024-2025.

Please acknowledge the receipts.

DRAWING AND DISBURSING OFFICER

,

-r+



9
, r r i0083633

token ll,:: 072728

NC

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN a / ChequeNo.

//VL A ooEs6s3
fl0t{ tr000 ti c

Pre-Audit Cheque
I 7. 04. 20?5A/C

KAR
00701

Rs. t*tt 5, 00n/-r*r Rupees

and charge the same against the account of the Government of pakistan
N.B.rhis cheque is valid for rlrree rnonths only after the r,.rn "r;:l"J;il**::Jfflever is eadier.

o

Accounts


